Ottawa () -vs- Brock ()

Date: 11/16/2013
Start: 3:15PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 172
Location: Brock

11/16/2013 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Ottawa 2 2 3 7
Brock 1 2 0 3

OTT: Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault (2); Mathieu Guertin (2);
Alexandre Touchette (2); Nicolas Therrien (1)
BRO: Thomas Stajan (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1); Johnson Andrews

@
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type OTT BRO
1st 6:22 BRO Thomas Stajan Ryan Purvis, Johnson Andrews EV 0] 1
1st 13:00 oTT Nicolas Therrien Mathieu Leduc, Guillaume Donovan EV 1 1
Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault, Stephen
1st 19:45 oTT Alexandre Touchette Blunden PP 2 1
2nd 2:10 oTT Mathieu Guertin Rock Regimbald, Nicolas Therrien PP 3 1
2nd 7:19 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Thomas Stajan, C.J. Dickson EV 3 2
2nd 14:48 BRO Johnson Andrews Andrew Radjenovic, Dan Tanel PP 3 3
2nd 15:53 oTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault , EV 4 3
3rd 3:30 oTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault Alexandre Touchette, Stephen Blunden PP 5 3
3rd  7:36 oTT Mathieu Guertin Charles Power, Rock Regimbald PP 6 3
3rd  8:58 OoTT Alexandre Touchette Guillaume Donovan, Paul Landry PP 7 3
Ottawa Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 -
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 (0] --
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0] --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 -
3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 00:00 0 0 0/4
3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 (0} -
3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 -
00:00 (o} 0 o/7
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OoTT Paul Landry 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Jeff MacPherson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00
1st oTT Matt White 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00
1st BRO Kevin Christmas 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Milan Doczy 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Dan Tanel 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd OTT Mathieu Ouellette 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd OoTT Patrick Burns 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd BRO Anthony Geldart 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd BRO Johnson Andrews 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd OoTT Rock Regimbald 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Johnson Andrews 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 0:00
MISCONDU
3rd oTT Nicolas Therrien 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 0:00




Ottawa 7

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

[os]
=
A

ol =
) o ©®~NOONFH}

W NDNNNMNNPRERRPEPERPE
O O Ul AP O O O0WWN G b

Harrison May
Mathieu Leduc
Paul Landry
David Foucher

Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault

Andrew Creppin
Mathieu Ouellette
Patrick Burns

Matt White

Charles Power
Mathieu Guertin
Guillaume Donovan
Alexandre Touchette
Nicolas Larocque-Marcoux
Gabriel Vermette
Stephen Blunden
Nicolas Therrien
Taylor Collins

Rock Regimbald
Warren Shymko

ONOFPNOORNOPFPROOOOROHLERLPREROIPD»

o

- 1-2
- 1-2
- 1-2

- 1-10

- 1-2

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

NJO OO FRP OO ONONOOOOONOOOOoO|I®

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

[
N

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

6-20

FO Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
B, o ©~N O wN|H#

12
14
17
19
21
22
23
25
26
28
29
31
55

Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy

Kevin Christmas
Brandon Kerr

C.J. Dickson

Josh Schram

Jeff MacPherson
Kaine Geldart
Thomas Stajan
Andrew Radjenovic
Jordan Gignac
Johnson Andrews
Daniel Zweep

Dan Tanel

Matt Abercrombie
Dylan MacEachern
Ryan Purvis
Adrian Volpe
Dalton McGrath
Mike McGurk

o

- 1-2
- 1-2
- 1-2

- 1-2
= 2-4

- 2-12

- 1-2

Totals

Ottawa Goalkeeping

Ottawa Goalkeeping

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OFP P OOOOOOOOoO|I®

OO0 0O 0P OO0OFRPROFPOFPPFPLOOOPROOODOoOI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Brock Goalkeeping

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Brock Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

0-0 9-26

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Harrison May W 60:00 3 0 5 5 4 14 29 Adrian Volpe L 40:00 5 O 11 11 O 22
30 Warren Shymko 0:00 0O 0 O 0 31 Dalton McGrath 20:00 2 0 15 0 0O 15

Totals 5 5 4 14 Totals 7 0 26 11 0 37

Ottawa Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

1-1

1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1

1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1

1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1 PP OTT
1-1

2-1

2-1 PP OTT
2-1 PP OTT
2-1 PP OTT
2-1

3-1

3-2

3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2

3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2 PP BRO
3-2

3-3

4-3

4-3  PPOTT
4-3  PPOTT

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Paul Landry OTT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Paul Landry (OTT) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[06:22] GOAL by BRO Thomas Stajan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Purvis and Johnson Andrews, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for OTT: , goal number 5 for season.

Ottawa O, Brock 1

[00:00] Penalty on Jeff MacPherson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[00:00] Jeff MacPherson (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Matt White OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[00:00] Matt White (OTT) penalty complete.

[13:00] GOAL by OTT Nicolas Therrien, Assist by Mathieu Leduc and Guillaume Donovan, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 3 for season.

Ottawa 1, Brock 1

[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[00:00] Penalty on Milan Doczy BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Milan Doczy (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[00:00] Penalty on Dan Tanel BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Dan Tanel (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[19:45] GOAL by OTT Alexandre Touchette (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault and Stephen Blunden, On
ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.

Ottawa 2, Brock 1
Period #2 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[02:10] GOAL by OTT Mathieu Guertin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rock Regimbald and Nicolas Therrien, On ice for OTT: , On
ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Ottawa 3, Brock 1

[07:19] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Thomas Stajan and C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OTT: ,
goal number 2 for season.

Ottawa 3, Brock 2

[00:00] Penalty on Mathieu Ouellette OTT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Mathieu Ouellette (OTT) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Patrick Burns OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Patrick Burns (OTT) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[14:48] GOAL by BRO Johnson Andrews (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for OTT: , goal number 3 for season.

Ottawa 3, Brock 3
[15:53] GOAL by OTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal nhumber 5 for season.
Ottawa 4, Brock 3

Period #3 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Anthony Geldart BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
[00:00] Anthony Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.



4-3

5-3

5-3
5-3

5-3

6-3

6-3

6-3
6-3

6-3

7-3

7-3
7-3

7-3
7-3

PP OTT

PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT

PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT

PP BRO
PP BRO
PP BRO

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[03:30] GOAL by OTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alexandre Touchette and Stephen Blunden, On
ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.

Ottawa 5, Brock 3

[00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[07:36] GOAL by OTT Mathieu Guertin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charles Power and Rock Regimbald, On ice for OTT: , On ice
for BRO: , goal humber 3 for season.

Ottawa 6, Brock 3

[00:00] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for OTT.

[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for OTT.

[08:58] GOAL by OTT Alexandre Touchette (POWER PLAY), Assist by Guillaume Donovan and Paul Landry, On ice for OTT: ,
On ice for BRO: , goal number 7 for season.

Ottawa 7, Brock 3

[00:00] Penalty on Rock Regimbald OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Rock Regimbald (OTT) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Nicolas Therrien OTT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[00:00] Nicolas Therrien (OTT) penalty complete.



