## Ottawa () -vs- Brock () 11/16/2013 at Brock

Date: 11/16/2013 **Start:** 3:15PM **Time:** 2:15 Attendance: 172 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ottawa	2	2	3	7
Brock	1	2	0	3

OTT: Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault (2); Mathieu Guertin (2); Alexandre Touchette (2); Nicolas Therrien (1)

BRO: Thomas Stajan (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1); Johnson Andrews

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	OTT	BRO
1st	6:22	BRO	Thomas Stajan	Ryan Purvis, Johnson Andrews	EV	0	1
1st	13:00	OTT	Nicolas Therrien	Mathieu Leduc, Guillaume Donovan	EV	1	1
1st	19:45	OTT	Alexandre Touchette	Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault, Stephen Blunden	PP	2	1
2nd	2:10	OTT	Mathieu Guertin	Rock Regimbald, Nicolas Therrien	PP	3	1
2nd	7:19	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Thomas Stajan, C.J. Dickson	EV	3	2
2nd	14:48	BRO	Johnson Andrews	Andrew Radjenovic, Dan Tanel	PP	3	3
2nd	15:53	OTT	Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault	1	EV	4	3
3rd	3:30	OTT	Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault	Alexandre Touchette, Stephen Blunden	PP	5	3
3rd	7:36	OTT	Mathieu Guertin	Charles Power, Rock Regimbald	PP	6	3
3rd	8:58	OTT	Alexandre Touchette	Guillaume Donovan, Paul Landry	PP	7	3

#### Ottawa Power Plays

#### **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0		3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0					00:00	0	0	0/4
3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0								
3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0								
			00:00	0	0	0/7							

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	OTT	Paul Landry	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Jeff MacPherson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	
1st	OTT	Matt White	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	
1st	BRO	Kevin Christmas	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Milan Doczy	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Dan Tanel	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	OTT	Mathieu Ouellette	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	OTT	Patrick Burns	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	BRO	Anthony Geldart	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	BRO	Johnson Andrews	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	OTT	Rock Regimbald	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	BRO	Johnson Andrews	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	0:00	
3rd	OTT	Nicolas Therrien	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	0:00	

#### Individual

## Ottawa 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Harrison May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Mathieu Leduc	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Paul Landry	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	David Foucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Andrew Creppin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Ouellette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Patrick Burns	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Matt White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Charles Power	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Mathieu Guertin	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Guillaume Donovan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Alexandre Touchette	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicolas Larocque-Marcoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Gabriel Vermette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Stephen Blunden	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Nicolas Therrien	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	25	Taylor Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Rock Regimbald	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Warren Shymko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	7	12	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-20	0

#### Brock 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Anthony Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
5	Kevin Christmas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	Brandon Kerr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	C.J. Dickson	0	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Josh Schram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Jeff MacPherson	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
12	Kaine Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
14	Thomas Stajan	1	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Andrew Radjenovic	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Jordan Gignac	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Johnson Andrews	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Dan Tanel	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
25	Matt Abercrombie	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Dylan MacEachern	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Ryan Purvis	0	1	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Dalton McGrath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-26	0

## Ottawa Goalkeeping

## Brock Goalkeeping

## Ottawa Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Harrison May	W	60:00	3	0	5	5	4	14
30	Warren Shymko		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	5	5	4	14

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Adrian Volpe	L	40:00	5	0	11	11	0	22
31	Dalton McGrath		20:00	2	0	15	0	0	15
	Totals			7	0	26	11	0	37

Ottawa Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
000.0		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Paul Landry OTT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[00:00] Paul Landry (OTT) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[06:22] GOAL by BRO Thomas Stajan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Purvis and Johnson Andrews, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ottawa 0, Brock 1
0-1		[00:00] Penalty on Jeff MacPherson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-1		[00:00] Jeff MacPherson (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1		[00:00] Penalty on Matt White OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-1		[00:00] Matt White (OTT) penalty complete.
0-1		[13:00] GOAL by OTT Nicolas Therrien, Assist by Mathieu Leduc and Guillaume Donovan, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ottawa 1, Brock 1
1-1		[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP OTT	[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
1-1	PP OTT	[00:00] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
1-1		[00:00] Penalty on Milan Doczy BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP OTT	[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
1-1		[00:00] Milan Doczy (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
1-1	DD OTT	[00:00] Penalty on Dan Tanel BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-1		[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
1-1 1-1		[00:00] Dan Tanel (BRO) penalty complete. [00:00] End power play for OTT.
1-1	PPOII	[19:45] GOAL by OTT Alexandre Touchette (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault and Stephen Blunden, On ice for OTT:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 6 for season.
		Ottawa 2, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-1		[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
2-1		[00:00] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
2-1		[02:10] GOAL by OTT Mathieu Guertin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rock Regimbald and Nicolas Therrien, On ice for OTT:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 2 for season.
		Ottawa 3, Brock 1
3-1		[07:19] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Thomas Stajan and C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ottawa 3, Brock 2
3-2		[00:00] Penalty on Mathieu Ouellette OTT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2		[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
3-2		[00:00] Mathieu Ouellette (OTT) penalty complete.
3-2	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
3-2 3-2		[00:00] Penalty on Patrick Burns OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2		[00:00] Start power play for BRO. [00:00] Patrick Burns (OTT) penalty complete.
3-2		[00:00] Fatrick Burns (OTT) penalty complete.  [00:00] End power play for BRO.
3-2	TT BRO	[14:48] GOAL by BRO Johnson Andrews (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Dan Tanel, On ice for BRO:, On ice for OTT:, goal number 3 for season.
		Ottawa 3, Brock 3
3-3		[15:53] GOAL by OTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ottawa 4, Brock 3
		Period #3 Plays
4-3		[00:00] Penalty on Anthony Geldart BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
4-3	PP OTT	[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
4-3		[00:00] Start power play to OTT.

PP OTT [00:00] Anthony Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.

4-3	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
4-3		[03:30] GOAL by OTT Matthieu Tanguay-Theriault (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alexandre Touchette and Stephen Blunden, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.
		Ottawa 5, Brock 3
5-3		[00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-3	PP OTT	[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
5-3	PP OTT	[00:00] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.
5-3	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
5-3		[07:36] GOAL by OTT Mathieu Guertin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charles Power and Rock Regimbald, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ottawa 6, Brock 3
6-3		[00:00] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
6-3	PP OTT	[00:00] Start power play for OTT.
6-3	PP OTT	[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.
6-3	PP OTT	[00:00] End power play for OTT.
6-3		[08:58] GOAL by OTT Alexandre Touchette (POWER PLAY), Assist by Guillaume Donovan and Paul Landry, On ice for OTT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 7 for season.
		Ottawa 7, Brock 3
7-3		[00:00] Penalty on Rock Regimbald OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
7-3	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
7-3	PP BRO	[00:00] Rock Regimbald (OTT) penalty complete.
7-3	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
7-3		[00:00] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
7-3		[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.
7-3		[00:00] Penalty on Nicolas Therrien OTT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[00:00] Nicolas Therrien (OTT) penalty complete.

7-3